## PURCHASE ORDER

			MUNICIPALITY OF CABA	TUAN, ILOILO			
Supplier	ress: Brgy. Zone III, Cabatuan, Iloilo Tel. No. 333-0883			P.O. No.  Date:  Mode of Procurement:		2023-04-043  April 14, 2023  Public Bidding	
Address:							
Gentelemen:					Mai	rch 20, 2023	
Please	e furnis	h this of	fice the following articles to the terms and co	nditions contained herein			
			acion, Cabatuan, Iloilo				
			(10) days upon receipt of approved Notic	e to proceed			
PR No. 2	2023-01	-0025: L	ot I-Procurement of Materials for the Construction, Cabatuan, Iloilo		e w/ F	Rail from Gen. Set to	
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost		Total Cost	
1	2	lengths	6"Øx 2" x 2" x 20' G.1 Pipe	6,850.00	П	13,700.00	
2	30	pcs.	14" x 2" x 2" x 20' Angle Bar	860.00	П	25,800.00	
3	12	pcs.	14" x 1" x 1" x 20' Angle Bar	415.00	П	4,980.00	
4	4	pcs.	14"Ø Cut off Wheel	260.00		1,040.00	
5	25	kls.	Wipweld Welding Rod, 2.5mm, 6013	110.00	<b>-</b> ا	2,750.00	
6	10	bags	Portland Cement, 40kls,type 1	180.00	-ı	1,800.00	
7	60	pcs.	12mmØ x 6m RSB	220.00	1 -	13,200.00	
8	10	kls.	#`6 Tie Wire	75.00	1 -	750.00	
9	60	pcs.	9mmØ x 6m RSB	100.00	1 -	6,000.00	
10	160	pcs.	¼" x 1" x 20' Flat Bar	350.00	1 -	56,000.00	
11	12	pcs.	14" x 1" x 1' Angle Bar	415.00	1 -	4,980.00	
			nothing follows		łF		
*				Total	P	131,000.00	
In cas	e of fai or ever	ilure to r	nake full delivery with in the time specified a delay should be imposed.	and an analysis of the state of	your PUE I May	9. <b>YD</b> , M.D. vyr	
Comon			NIOR V. HARDWARE  nature over printed name 04-20-27				